
Appendix D to Report 001-16 
 

Proposed Board of Health Meeting Dates for 2016 

Board of Health 
Notes 

 

   

Thurs. Jan. 21/16  

Thurs. Feb. 18/15 Family Day is Monday, February 15, 2016 

Thurs. Mar. 17/15* 

Good Friday is March 25, 2016 
March Break is March 14-18, 2016 
 

Recommendation to move this meeting to March 10, 2016 

Thurs.  April 21/15  

Thurs. May 19/15  

Thurs. June 16/15  

Thurs. July 21/15  

Thurs. Aug. 18/15 Have cancelled this meeting in the past if not needed 

Thurs. Sept. 15/15  

Thurs. Oct. 20/15  

Thurs. Nov. 17/15  

Thurs. Dec. 8/15  

  

Finance & Facilities Committee  
 

Notes 
 

  

Thursday, Jan 14  

Thursday, Jan 28  

Thursday, Feb 11* 
Finance to discuss this meeting related to quorum 
 

Thursday, Mar 3 Have cancelled this meeting in the past if not needed 

Thursday, Apr 7  

Thursday, May 5  

Thursday, June 2  

Thursday, July 7  

Thursday, Aug 4 Have cancelled this meeting in the past if not needed 

Thursday, Sept 1  

Thursday, Oct 6  

Thursday, Nov 3 
 

Thursday, Dec 1 
 


